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OUR HOURS

We are open week days from 7:15am - 5:00pm. We operate throughout the year except for our mid year break  

(coincides with the June/July school holidays), the prescribed December/January school holidays and the 

official South African public holidays.

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Where a public holiday falls on a Thursday we will be closed on the Friday or where a public holiday is on a 

Tuesday the school will be closed the Monday prior.  

14 January  		  Wednesday		  First Day of School

21 March		  Saturday		  Human Rights Day - Public Holiday 

3 April			   Friday			   Good Friday - Public Holiday  

6 April			   Monday		  Family Day - Public Holiday

24 April		  Friday			   School Closes 

4 May 			   Monday		  School Reopens

16 June		  Tuesday		  Youth Day - Public Holiday

26 June		  Friday			   SKA Mid Year Break

21 July 		  Tuesday		  School Reopens from SKA Mid Year Break

10 August		  Monday		  Womens Day - Public Holiday

4 September		  Friday			   School Closed (Teachers Prep for SKA Spring Festival)

5 September	 	 Saturday		  Spring Festival

24 September		  Thursday		  Heritage Day - Public Holiday

4 December		  Friday			   School Closes at 12pm


